METROPOLITAN LIBRARY SYSTEM
Oklahoma Department of Libraries Annual Report 2015

P. SALARIESAND BENEFITS (P1-P17)

Salaries

P1 Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary $44,761.60
P2 Director's Current Annual Salary $150,009.60
P3 Hourly Wage $72.12
P4 Director's Hours Per Week 40.00

P5 Director's Salary calculated for FLSA 72.12
Benefits

P6 Director Health Yes

P7 Director Vacation Yes

P8 Director Sick Yes

P9 Director Retirement Yes

P10 Staff Health Yes

P11 Staff Vacation Yes

P12 Staff Sick Yes

P13 Staff Retirement Yes
Other Salaries - Annual

P14 Assistant or Deputy Director (Avg) $140,131
P15 Information Technology Director $144,352
P16 Department Head $92,012
P17 Selector $84,448

Please complete this section for all Branch OutBt Y. To add a New Branch, click théreen Add Group
button

P Branch Name ALMONTE LIBRARY
P1 Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary $44,762

P2 Director's Current Annual Salary $58,323

P Branch Name BELLE ISLE LIBRARY
P1 Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary $44,762

P2 Director's Current Annual Salary $71,344

P Branch Name BETHANY LIBRARY
P1 Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary $44,762

P2 Director's Current Annual Salary $65,056

P Branch Name CAPITOL HILL LIBRARY
P1 Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary $44,762

P2 Director's Current Annual Salary $76,965

P Branch Name CHOCTAW LIBRARY
P1 Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary $44,762

P2 Director's Current Annual Salary $60,291

P Branch Name DEL CITY LIBRARY
P1 Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary $44,762

P2 Director's Current Annual Salary $59,696

P Branch Name EDMOND LIBRARY

P1 Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary $44,762
P2 Director's Current Annual Salary $84,240



P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary
Branch Name

Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary
Director's Current Annual Salary

HARRAH LIBRARY
$44,762

$58,323

JONES LIBRARY

$44,762

$58,323

LUTHER LIBRARY
$44,762

$58,323

MIDWEST CITY LIBRARY
$44,762

$84,240

NICOMA PARK LIBRARY
$44,762

$58,323

NORTHWEST LIBRARY
$44,762

$84,240

RALPH ELLISON LIBRARY
$44,762

$58,323

RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY
$44,762

$100,841

SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY
$44,762

$105,111

VILLAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY
$44,762

$58,323

WARR ACRES LIBRARY
$44,762

$89,211

WRIGHT LIBRARY
$44,762

$58,323



