METROPOLITAN LIBRARY SYSTEM Oklahoma Department of Libraries Annual Report 2015

P. SALARIES AND BENEFITS (P1-P17)			
Salaries			
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,761.60	
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$150,009.60	
P3	Hourly Wage	\$72.12	
P4	Director's Hours Per Week	40.00	
P5	Director's Salary calculated for FLSA	72.12	
Benefits			
P6	Director Health	Yes	
P7	Director Vacation	Yes	
P8	Director Sick	Yes	
P9	Director Retirement	Yes	
P10	Staff Health	Yes	
P11	Staff Vacation	Yes	
P12	Staff Sick	Yes	
P13	Staff Retirement	Yes	
Other Salaries - Annual			
P14	Assistant or Deputy Director (Avg)	\$140,131	
P15	Information Technology Director	\$144,352	
P16	Department Head	\$92,012	
P17	Selector	\$84,448	
Please complete this section for all Branch Outlets ONLY. To add a New Branch, click the Green Add Group button			
P	Branch Name	ALMONTE LIBRARY	
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762	
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$58,323	
P	Branch Name	BELLE ISLE LIBRARY	
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762	
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$71,344	
P	Branch Name	BETHANY LIBRARY	
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762	
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$65,056	
P	Branch Name	CAPITOL HILL LIBRARY	
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762	
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$76,965	
P	Branch Name	CHOCTAW LIBRARY	
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762	
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$60,291	
P	Branch Name	DEL CITY LIBRARY	
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762	
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$59,696	
P	Branch Name	EDMOND LIBRARY	
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762	
		Φ04.240	

\$84,240

Director's Current Annual Salary

P2

P	Branch Name	HARRAH LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$58,323
P	Branch Name	JONES LIBRARY
P 1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$58,323
P	Branch Name	LUTHER LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$58,323
P	Branch Name	MIDWEST CITY LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$84,240
P	Branch Name	NICOMA PARK LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$58,323
P	Branch Name	NORTHWEST LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$84,240
P	Branch Name	RALPH ELLISON LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$58,323
P	Branch Name	RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$100,841
P	Branch Name	SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$105,111
P	Branch Name	VILLAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$58,323
P	Branch Name	WARR ACRES LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$89,211
P	Branch Name	WRIGHT LIBRARY
P1	Beginning Librarian's Annual Salary	\$44,762
P2	Director's Current Annual Salary	\$58,323